Position

Finance Director
Accountant

Accounts Clerk Il
Accounts Clerk Il

Accounts Clerk |

Other Positions Held Special District

Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$136,377
$85,521
$79,529
$76,833
$616

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,998
$21,323
$32,957
$42,183

$46



