Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Stockton-East Water District	Finance	\$136,377	\$34,998
Accountant		Stockton-East Water District	Finance	\$85,521	\$21,323
Accounts Clerk II		Stockton-East Water District	Finance	\$79,529	\$32,957
Accounts Clerk II		Stockton-East Water District	Finance	\$76,833	\$42,183
Accounts Clerk I		Stockton-East Water District	Finance	\$616	\$46